

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: PCC Stair Reconstruction & Handrail Project

DATE: 8/24/2021

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		<i>All American Concrete - West Liberty, IA</i>		<i>Woodruff Construction - Tiffin, IA</i>	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Topsoil, On-site	8	CY	\$20.00	\$160.00	190.00	1,520.00	75.88	607.04
2.	Removal of Steps, PCC (Type)	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	1,627.00	1,627.00
3.	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	1,946.00	1,946.00
4.	Sod	6	SQ	\$50.00	\$300.00	300.00	1,800.00	221.36	1,328.16
5.	Filter Sock, 6"	30	LF	\$5.00	\$150.00	10.00	300.00	4.23	126.90
6.	Filter Socks, Removal	30	LF	\$1.00	\$30.00	5.00	150.00	2.13	63.90
7.	Concrete Steps, PCC	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	14,428.00	14,428.00
8.	Handrail, Steel	65	LF	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	126.00	8,190.00	165.80	10,777.00
9.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,221.00	4,221.00
TOTAL					25,040.00		46,360.00		35,125.00